Product data sheet uponor

Uponor Magna manifold kit K1
1045815

- Includes: 2x brackets short, 2x brackets long, 2x filling valve brass, 2x thermometer 0 - 60°C, 1x manometer, 2x endcap, 2x flat sealing
screw connection piece with swivel nut, 1x mounting material: 8x screws 6x60mm, 8x plastic anchor 8x40mm, 2x flat sealing 44x32x2

Application information Uponor Magna manifold kit K1
Specification

- Magna industrial heating system
- Loops 2-5 6-9 10-14 15-19 20

- Bracket23456

- Spacing outlet 100 mm

Application

- industrial and commercial large surface heating
- for use inside concrete

- max. 20 loops

- max. pressure: 6 bar at 60°C
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Technical data
Iltem no EAN
Item no GTIN
Iltem no VVS
RSK no.

Iltem no NRF

Item no LVI

Item (unit of measurement)
Packaging Quantity 1
Packaging Quantity 4
Packaging GTIN PL1
Packaging GTIN PL4

Item Unit Length

Iltem Unit Height

Item Unit Weight

Iltem Unit Width

Documents

Page with all documents |i|
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4021598115972
04021598115972
466247311
2419277
8601842
2024102

pce

1

108
06414905655700
06414905400751
140

22

1,4

70
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